RODEO
DATE:

CONTRACTOR
ANNOUNCER
JUDGE
JUDGE
SECRETARY
TIMER
TIMER
BULLFIGHTER
PICKUP MAN

PLACE
1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

PLACE
1ST

Melbourne, AR

9/25/2020 8PM
McCarson Rodeo

Jennifer Woods
Jennifer Woods
Tina McCarson

Over 50 Team Roping

Kevin Williams
Jeri Rhine
Marvin Holt

Bill Olsen
Marvin Holt
John Griffin
Ken Holland
Justin Bailey

Brittney Steed
Kevin Steed

Rick Andrews
Mike Chandler

CALF ROPING
Jonathan Isaacs
Jace Woods
Colby Setzer

BARREL RACE
Debbie Davis
Haley Tarven
Kelcey Isaacs

Haven Wise

JR BARREL RACE

Lexie Tweddell
Brylee Brown
Carleigh Evans
Lauren Earls

BREAKAWAY
Claire Mann
Kenlee Raby

Destiny Richards
Kyla Jones

BULL RIDING
Tal Williams

REVISED RESULT SHEET

Time  AMOUNT
4.6 $316.16
$316.16
7.2 $237.12
$237.12

8.3 $177.84
$177.84

103 $118.56
$118.56
11.8 $88.92
$88.92
141 $49.40
$49.40

TIME AMOUNT

10.6 $277.88
12.8 $166.73
15.3 $111.15

TIME  AMOUNT

16.064  $307.80
16.091 $230.85
16.314  $153.90
16.389  $76.95
TIME  AMOUNT
15.563 $104.50
15.679  $78.38
15.698  $52.25
15.909  $26.12

TIME AMOUNT
3.5 $235.12
12.6 $141.08
12.9 $41.80
12.9 $41.80

SCORE AMOUNT
66 $133.00



REVISED RESULT SHEET

PLACE TEAM ROPING Time  AMOUNT
1ST Ethan Fielder 4.5 $595.84
Justin Olsen $595.84
2ND Jade Slayde 5.2 $335.16
Brad Tapley $335.16
3RD Adam Wallace 5.2 $335.16
Cody Southerland $335.16
4TH Cale MccCall 5.2 $335.16
Gus Howell $335.16
5TH Travis Turner 5.3 $167.58
Blaine Turner $167.58
6TH Kit Sherwood 5.4 $93.10
Kayden Sherwood $93.10
PLACE STEER WRESTLING TIME AMOUNT
1ST Jason Tapley 4.3 $277.88
2ND Wefus Tyus 4.5 $166.73
3RD Troy Smotherman 4.8 $111.15
PLACE BAREBACK SCORE AMOUNT
1ST NO QUALIFIED RIDES
PLACE SADDLE BRONC SCORE AMOUNT
1ST Larry Bennett 55 $38.00
PLACE RANCH BRONC SCORE AMOUNT

1ST Tripp Mobley 66 $19.00



