## REVISED RESULT SHEET

RODEO	Melbourne, AR 9/25/2020 8PM	•	
DATE: CONTRACTOR ANNOUNCER JUDGE	McCarson Rodeo		
JUDGE SECRETARY TIMER TIMER BULLFIGHTER PICKUP MAN	Jennifer Woods Jennifer Woods Tina McCarson		
PLACE 1ST	Over 50 Team Roping Kevin Williams	Time 4.6	AMOUNT \$316.16
2ND	Jeri Rhine Marvin Holt Bill Olsen	7.2	\$316.16 \$237.12 \$237.12
3RD	Marvin Holt John Griffin	8.3	\$177.84 \$177.84
4TH	Ken Holland Justin Bailey	103	\$118.56 \$118.56
5TH	Brittney Steed Kevin Steed	11.8	\$88.92 \$88.92
6TH	Rick Andrews Mike Chandler	14.1	\$49.40 \$49.40
PLACE 1ST 2ND 3RD	CALF ROPING Jonathan Isaacs Jace Woods Colby Setzer	TIME 10.6 12.8 15.3	AMOUNT \$277.88 \$166.73 \$111.15
PLACE 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	BARREL RACE Debbie Davis Haley Tarven Kelcey Isaacs Haven Wise	TIME 16.064 16.091 16.314 16.389	AMOUNT \$307.80 \$230.85 \$153.90 \$76.95
PLACE 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	JR BARREL RACE Lexie Tweddell Brylee Brown Carleigh Evans Lauren Earls	TIME 15.563 15.679 15.698 15.909	AMOUNT \$104.50 \$78.38 \$52.25 \$26.12
PLACE 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	BREAKAWAY Claire Mann Kenlee Raby Destiny Richards Kyla Jones	TIME 3.5 12.6 12.9 12.9	AMOUNT \$235.12 \$141.08 \$41.80 \$41.80
PLACE 1ST	BULL RIDING Tal Williams	SCORE 66	AMOUNT \$133.00

## REVISED RESULT SHEET

PLACE	<b>TEAM ROPING</b>	Time	AMOUNT	
1ST	Ethan Fielder	4.5	\$595.84	
	Justin Olsen		\$595.84	
2ND	Jade Slayde	5.2	\$335.16	
	Brad Tapley		\$335.16	
3RD	Adam Wallace	5.2	\$335.16	
	Cody Southerland		\$335.16	
4TH	Cale McCall	5.2	\$335.16	
	Gus Howell		\$335.16	
5TH	Travis Turner	5.3	\$167.58	
	Blaine Turner		\$167.58	
6TH	Kit Sherwood	5.4	\$93.10	
	Kayden Sherwood		\$93.10	
PLACE	STEER WRESTLING	TIME	AMOUNT	
1ST	Jason Tapley	4.3	\$277.88	
2ND	Wefus Tyus	4.5	\$166.73	
3RD	Troy Smotherman	4.8	\$111.15	
PLACE	BAREBACK	SCORE	AMOUNT	
1ST	NO QUALIFIED RIDES		,	
PLACE	SADDLE BRONC	SCORE	AMOUNT	
1ST	Larry Bennett	55	\$38.00	
	·			
PLACE	RANCH BRONC	SCORE	AMOUNT	
1ST	Tripp Mobley	66	\$19.00	